Pos

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num
5171
5204

5017

5060

5141

5094

5229
5198
5109

5061

5242
5077
5220
5232
5226
5038
5062
5127
5082

5160
5124
5121
5203

5159
5161
5212
5030
5043
5176
5114
5210

CORRIDA SAP

Atleta
RAFAELA MARQUES
SUELLEN DOS SANTOS AGIBERT

ANA PAULA DE MORAES SOUZA

ELIANA MARIA VIEIRA TRACZUK

MARIA MARGARETE DRIGO OLIVEIRA

JAQUELINE RODRIGUES

CELIA ANDRADE
SHAYANE FERNANDA DA SILVA MENDES

JOSIMACIA BARBOSA DE BARROS
SOUZA

ELIANE NUNES DE LIMA ALMEIDA

ANA LAURA

FERNANDA BROCHI ZANI DIAS
VALERIA CRISTINA MOTA RODRIGUES
VIVIAN LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

PATRICIA BARROS GOMES

CINTIA FERREIRA

ELISA RIBEIRO FERREIRA

LUCIANE MELO DE ARRUDA

GENICE ALMEIDA CIRINEU

PATRICIA FADIGA DE ALMEIDA
LORENA YAMADA
LIDIA DA FE DE OLIVEIRA AMORESANO

SORAYA RODRIGUES SOARES
THEODORO

PATRICIA DE ALMEIDA

PATRICIA MARIA DA SILVA

THAMIRES LIMA

BARBARA SOUZA MAROLI SILVA
DAIANE LUCIA MEIRA DA CRUZ
RENATA MUNHOZ

KASSYA NAYARA DOS SANTOS FOGACA
TATIANA DOS SANTOSD KERNE
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Idd.

27
32

34

39

54

56

61
31
50

46

41
46
34
48
44
27
30
34
47

50
42
29
38

34
45
24
19
37
37
31
47

FEM

Faixa
F2529
F3034

F3034

F3539

F5054

F5559

F6064
F3034
F5054

F4549

F4044
F4549
F3034
F4549
F4044
F2529
F3034
F3034
F4549

F5054
F4044
F2529
F3539

F3034
F4549
F2024
F1519
F3539
F3539
F3034
F4549
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Equipe

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

ELITE RUNNERS DE
ITAPETININGA

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

ELITE RUNNERS DE
ITAPETININGA

XV DE NOVEMBRO
ITAPETININGA

ADRENALINA
POWER RUN

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

POWER RUN
POWERRUN
XV DE NOVEMBRO
POWER RUN

VIDA LONGA

ELITE RUNNERS/DF
STUDIO

ELITE
ELITE RUNNERS

MORCEGAS

ELITE
POWER RUN
XV DE NOVEMBRO
XV

XV DE NOVEMBRO

Tempo
00:25:19
00:25:59

00:26:32

00:26:55

00:27:06

00:27:56

00:27:58
00:28:34
00:28:46

00:28:47

00:29:59
00:30:13
00:30:16
00:30:35
00:30:53
00:31:31
00:31:39
00:31:50
00:31:59

00:32:01
00:32:02
00:32:11
00:32:29

00:32:48
00:33:41
00:33:41
00:33:42
00:34:40
00:34:41
00:34:42
00:35:02



32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47

48
49
50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

62
63
64
65

5186

5227
5122
5110
5034
5046
5139
5007
5162
5093
5137
5218
5202
5197

5155
5003

5089
5070
5113

5148

5111
5172
5153
5205
5011
5185
5142
5042

5201
5135

5224
5126
5047
5071

ROSILENE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

VERONNICA CAROLINNE OLIVEIRA
LISANDRA OLIVEIRA

JULIA MARIA DE MORAES

CAMILA VASCONCELOS

DANIELE APARECIDA OLIVEIRA BICUDO
MARIA JOSE PRESTES STORCK
ALESSANDRA RIBEIRO COX

PATRICIA MARIA DE CAMPOS ALMEIDA
JAQUELINE CRISTINA BARBOSA LEITE
MARIA EDUARDA REIGOTA SOUZA
URSULA DE AGUIAR SOUSA TERRA
SOLANGE SOUZA MAROLI SILVA

SARAH FELLER ALVES CAMARGO VIEIRA
MESSIAS

NILCEIA RAMOS BARBOSA
AGATA MARTINS

ISABELI VITORIA DA SILVA
FABIA DE ANDRADE DE FREITAS VALLE

JULIANA CREPALDE OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

MICHELE SOARES REIGOTA

JULIA VAZ CISTERNA BARROS
RAISSA SIQUEIRA RODRIGUES
NATALIA DE FREITAS VALLE
SUWELLEN DIAS INACIO GOMES
ANA BEATRIZ ALMEIDA BRAGA
ROSANA DE FATIMA ALMEIDA
MARINA DA SILVA VERA

DAIANE AP DE CAMPOS BERALDO

SOLANGE DE FATIMA PAES FERREIRA

MARIA AUXILIADORA RODRIGUES
BARBOSA

VANESSA DE CAMPOS MEDEIROS
LUCIANA ALVES

DANIELE CRISTINA BARROS ADAS
FABIA DE MORAES CORREA BAHIA
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CORRIDA SAP

5KM  FEM
F 47  F4549
F 28 F2529
F 31 F3034
F 21 F2024
F 40 F4044
F 43  F4044
F 50 F5054
F 38 F3539
F 34 F3034
F 30 F3034
F 19 F1519
F 37 F3539
F 46  F4549
F 31 F3034
F 52  F5054
F 19 F1519
F 17 F1519
F 44 F4044
F 36 F3539
F 43  F4044
F 24 F2024
F 19 F1519
F 19 F1519
F 39 F3539
F 19 F1519
F 48  F4549
F 67 F6569
F 30 F3034
F 60 F6064
F 56 F5559
F 39 F3539
F 37 F3539
F 38 F3539
F 28 F2529
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STUDIO SAUDE EM
MOVIMENTO

MEMORIAL RUNNERS
R1O BRANCO
TAKI RUNNING
TAKI RUNN
POWER
POWERRUN
XV
DF RUNNING

EQUIPE BLESS

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

XV DE NOVEMBRO
XV DE NOVEMBRO

ACADEMIA
ADRENALINA

ESPORTE CLUBE XV DE
NOVEMBRO

POWER RUN

XV DE NOVEMBRO
PROJETO PURA VIDA
XV
XV
VERA

POWER RUN
ITAPETININGA

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERRS

ELITE RUNNER
RACE TEAM

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

00:35:11

00:35:22
00:36:14
00:36:27
00:36:28
00:37:03
00:37:06
00:37:07
00:37:12
00:37:37
00:37:48
00:37:51
00:38:28
00:38:54

00:39:03
00:39:09

00:39:43
00:39:46
00:40:04

00:40:15

00:40:35
00:40:53
00:40:53
00:40:54
00:41:01
00:41:01
00:41:09
00:42:18

00:42:33
00:43:42

00:44:03
00:45:13
00:45:19
00:46:19



CORRIDA SAP

5KM FEM

66 5027 APARECIDA BENTO MARQUES DE F 54 F5054 5 PURA VIDA 00:47:19
OLIVEIRA
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